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Link do produktu: https://b2b.piromaxpro.pl/s4s1001-d-red-smoke-p-171.html

S451001-D - RED SMOKE

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Code UN

CLASS ADR

Weight of Cardboard
Paking

Mass Nec (kg)
Certificate ADR

Category

Pr of essi onal

Dostepny
$4S1001-D
0335

1.3G

10 kg

24/1

0,270
PL/IMP11211

F4

EFFECT: RED SMOKE

CALIBER: 4"

DIMENSION: 101,6mm
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